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BIBLELAND TOUR  
MONDAY ARRIVAL - 7 NIGHTS

Gross rates per person, in US$
HOTEL PLAN
JERUSALEM

TIBERIAS
TEL AVIV

Per person Per person 3rd pax 3rd pax Per person Per person 3rd pax 3rd pax Per person Per person 3rd pax 3rd pax
in Double in Single adult child(5-18) in Double in Single adult child(5-12) in Double in Single adult child(5-12)

2023
Mar  6  13  20  27 2,549 3,945 2,167 1,530 1,905 2,813 1,712 1,524 1,687 2,395 1,603 1,350
Apr  3  10 2,829 4,309 2,447 1,698 2,157 3,121 1,964 1,726 1,925 2,689 1,841 1,540
Apr 17  24
May 1  8  15
May  22 2,691 4,127 2,304 1,614 2,017 2,967 1,824 1,614 1,799 2,549 1,715 1,439
May 29
Jun  5  12  19  26
Jul  3  10  17  24
Jul  31
Aug  7  14  21
Aug  28
Sep  4  
Sep  11 2,691 4,127 2,304 1,614 2,017 2,967 1,824 1,614 1,799 2,549 1,715 1,439
Sep  18 2,549 3,945 2,167 1,530 1,905 2,813 1,712 1,524 1,687 2,395 1,603 1,350
Sep  25
Oct  2 2,829 4,309 2,447 1,698 2,157 3,121 1,964 1,726 1,925 2,689 1,841 1,540
Oct  9  16  23  30
Nov  6  13  20  27
Dec  4  11  18  25

2024
Jan  1  8  15  22  29
Feb  5  12  19

The above rates include the following services:
 - Sharing transfers on arrival and departure (from/to Ben Gurion Airport)
 - 7 nights accommodation on Half Board basis, except first night on Bed & Breakfast
 - 5 touring days as per itinerary, with English speaking guide
 - Entrance fees to the sites visited as per itinerary
Not included:
 - Optional tour on Sunday (on Regular tour) - Massada and Dead Sea: $124.00 per person

1,3501,524

2,395

Dan Panorama / Crowne Plaza Beach Metropolitan / Grand Beach

1,530 1,6032,3951,6871,7122,8131,9052,1673,9452,549

Tours starting on

1,712 1,6871,5242,8131,9051,5302,1673,9452,549 1,603

TOUR IS CANCELLED

1,350

2,813 1,7121,530 1,905

Plan A (Superior) Plan B (First Class) Plan C (Tourist Class)
Dan Panorama / King Solomon

Caesar / Gai Beach
Grand Court / Ramada

Royal Plaza / Lake House
Prima / Shalom

Prima Galil / Jacob
Sea Net or similar

1,603 1,350

1,524 1,687 2,3952,549 3,945 2,167 1,530 1,905 1,603 1,350

2,549 3,945 2,167

2,813 1,712

1,614 1,799 2,549

1,524 1,687 2,395

2,691 4,127 2,304 1,614 2,017 1,715 1,439

2,549 3,945 2,167 1,530 1,905 2,813 1,712 1,524 1,687 2,395 1,603 1,350

2,967 1,824


